Couplings
Applications
Pressure Drop
Technical Specifications
FHV IP
Screw to connect flat face coupling - Ingress
Protection.
The only screw to connect coupling certified Ingress Protection

siz
e
siz
e
siz
e
16 25 1" 53 MPa 200 0.03 140 160
24 37.5 1-1/2" 46 MPa 420 0.03 140 160
(GPM)
FHV IP
Size  Thread details FEMALE
mm inch Thread Type Standard Thread Part Number L (L1 + Thread) D1 HEX1 HEX3
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
31.5 1-1/4" 08/ METRIC ISO 8434-1-S M52X2 MALE BULKHEAD
SHORT 38S FHV20IP-8/5220 F 189.7 7.47 74 2.91 60 2.36 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" 76/ SAE ISO 6162-2 SAE FLANGE HEAD 1-1/4 FHV20IP-76/20 F 207.2 8.16 74 2.91 55 2.17 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" 71/ BSPP JIS B 2351-1 BSPP 1 FEMALE ORB FHV20IP-71/1GF 146.7 5.78 74 2.91 55 2.17 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" 71/ BSPP JIS B 2351-1 BSPP 1-1/4 FEMALE ORB FHV20IP-71/114GF 146.7 5.78 74 2.91 55 2.17 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" 44/ METRIC ISO 6162-1 METRIC FLANGE 1-1/4 FHV20IP-44A/20 F 167.2 6.58 74 2.91 - - 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" 44/ METRIC ISO 6162-1 METRIC FLANGE 1-1/4 FHV20IP-44/20 F 167.2 6.58 74 2.91 - - 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" 03/ METRIC ISO 8434-1-S M42x2 MALE 30S FHV20IP-3/4220 F 166.7 6.56 74 2.91 55 2.17 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" F NPTF ANSI B1.20.3 NPTF 1-1/4" FEMALE FHV20IP 114NPT F 146.7 5.78 74 2.91 55 2.17 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" F BSPP ISO 1179-1 BSPP 1-1/4" FEMALE FHV20IP 114GAS F 146.7 5.78 74 2.91 55 2.17 70 2.76
31.5 1-1/4" F BSPP ISO 1179-1 BSPP 1-1/2" FEMALE FHV20IP 112GAS F 146.7 5.78 74 2.91 60 2.36 70 2.76